MODEL 286
INTELLEC® SERIES III
MICROCOMPUTER DEVELOPMENT SYSTEM
• Complete 16-bit High Performace,
Microcomputer Development Solution
for Intel iAPX 88/86 Applications.
Also Supports MCS-85™, MCS-80™
and MCS-48™ Families

Intellec Series III Microcomputer Development Sys­
tem Product Overview, 121575
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
D8286 KIT
DS287 KIT
Intellec Series III Model 286 Micro­
computer Development System
(110V/60Hz)
Intellec Series III Model 287 Micro­
computer Development System
(220V/50Hz)
DS286FD KIT Intellec Series III Model 286 Micro-
computer Development System with
Dual Double Density Flexible Disk
System (110V/60Hz)
Intellec Series III Microcomputer Development Sys­
tem Console Operating Instructions, 121609
Intellec Series III Microcomputer Development Sys­
tem Pocket Reference, 121610
Intellec Series III Microcomputer Development Sys­
tem Programmer's Reference, 121618
iAPX 88186 Family Utilities User's Guide for 8086-
Based Development Systems, 121616
80861808718088 Macro Assembly Language Refer·
ence Manual for 8086-Based Development Systems,
121627 .
80861808718088 Macro ASSembly Language. Pocket
Reference, 9800749
80861808718088 Macro Assembler Operating In­
structions for 8086-Based Development Systems,
121628
Intellec Series III Microcomputer Development Sys­
tem Installation and Checkout Manual, 121612
Intellec Series III Microcomputer Development Sys­
tem Schematic Drawings, 121642
ISIS-II CREDIT (CRT-Based Text Editor) User's
Guide, 9800902
ISIS-II CREDIT (CRT-Based Text Editor) Pocket Ref­
erence, 9800903
The 8086 Family User's Manual, 9800722
The 8086 Family User's Manual, Numeric Supple­
ment, 121586
For Series III Plus Hard Disk Systems Only:
Model 740 Hard Disk Subsystem Operation and
Checkout, 9800943
DS287FD KIT Intellec Series III Model 287 Micro­
computer Development System with
Dual Double Density Flexible Disk
System (220V/50Hz)
DS286HD KIT Intellec Series III Model 286 Micro­
computer Development System with
Pedestal Mounted Hard Disk.
(110V/60Hz)
DS287HD KIT Intellec Series III Model 287 Micro­
computer Development System with
Pedestal Mounted Hard Disk.
(220V/50Hz)
Requires Software License